

CITY OF SALEM, MASSACHUSETTS

PARKS, RECREATION & COMMUNITY SERVICES 401 BRIDGE ST., SALEM, MA 01970

TEL: (978) 744-0924

DOMINICK PANGALLO MAYOR

PATRICIA O'BRIEN DIRECTOR

Recreational League Liability Form

In consideration of using recreational land in the City of Salem for use by me as a participant in a league sponsored by or under control of supervision of the City of Salem, I hereby assume all risk of personal injury or death or any loss of whatever nature arising while I am approaching, entering, playing, or leaving any City of Salem recreational area. I also herby release the City of Salem, it's Officers, Employees, Agents and Servants from any liability thereof or for contribution as a joint tort-feasor thereof and I will indemnity and save harmless the City of Salem, it's Officers, Employees, Agents and Servants from any such liability or contribution to such liability as a result of any negligence on my part.

I understand the language of the aforementioned agreement and I am freely executing the release with my signature.

Team Name		
Team Manager		
1	Address:	
2	Address:	
3	Address:	
4	Address:	
	Address:	
6.	Address:	
	Address:	
	Address:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address:	
	Address:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address:	
	Address:	
14.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
15.	Address:	